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Affiliated to University of Calcutta

DATE: 06/10/2023

NOTICE

[ M.Sc. ADMISSION NOTIFICATION, 2023 ]

NOTICE FOR CHRISTIAN MINORITY CANDIDATES

Those entire Christian Minority students (Part- A & B) applied for admission to two
year M. Sc. Course in Botany (BTSR) Group-210 and Zoology (ZOSR) Group-
212 in Serampore College are hereby requested to appear with the following
documents to the Principal of Serampore College on 09/10/2023 (Monday) at 10:30

am for verification towards admission under Christian Minority Quota.
e Documents required:

1. Original receipt copy of C.U. online admission (online generated
applicationform).

2. Mark sheets and certificates of Secondary, Higher Secondary and Graduate
level Examinations.

3. Original copy of Baptism certificate (original copy and letter from the
Presbyterin charge/ Pastor for certification with seal).

4. Self attested photocopies of all documents.

The college authority shall determine the eligible minority students for admission.

Dr. Vansanglura
Principal
Serampore College



List of Christian candidates:

BOTANY Hons.
CHRISTIAN Candidate

SI. No.

o a0k~ w D P

Application No.

230901198796
230901199072
230912219052
230915224901
230915225937
230914224257

ZOOLOGY Hons.
CHRISTIAN Candidate

SI. No.

© N o g b~ wDd P

Application No.

230913221447
230904204357
230914223266
230915226151
230902202408
230912219439
230905206355
230902200788

Name of the candidates

CHRISTMINE KHATI
AQUISHA K SANGMA
REDENLA LAMA

SAYAK SAHA

KELVIN MOCHARY
ANEESHA CELINA MATHEW

Name of the candidates

MANJARI SHERPA

ANWESA DASGUPTA

SUSMITA MONDAL

JEMA KISKU

ADITI SANGMA

H LALNUNFELI

ABHISHEK SINGH
CHANCHINMAWI PAKHUONGTE



