# Serampore College



Affiliated to University of Calcutta

**DATE: 06/10/2023** 

#### **NOTICE**

## **M.Sc. ADMISSION NOTIFICATION, 2023**

#### NOTICE FOR CHRISTIAN MINORITY CANDIDATES

Those entire Christian Minority students (Part- A & B) applied for admission to two year M. Sc. Course in **Botany** (**BTSR**) **Group-210** and **Zoology** (**ZOSR**) **Group-212** in Serampore College are hereby requested to appear with the following documents to the Principal of Serampore College on **09/10/2023** (**Monday**) at 10:30 am for verification towards admission under Christian Minority Quota.

#### • Documents required:

- 1. Original receipt copy of C.U. online admission (online generated application form).
- 2. Mark sheets and certificates of Secondary, Higher Secondary and Graduate level Examinations.
- 3. Original copy of Baptism certificate (original copy and letter from the Presbyterin charge/ Pastor for certification with seal).
- 4. Self attested photocopies of all documents.

The college authority shall determine the eligible minority students for admission.

Dr. Vansanglura Principal Serampore College

# **List of Christian candidates:**

BOTANY Hons. CHRISTIAN Candidate

Sl. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidates
1.	230901198796	CHRISTMINE KHATI
2.	230901199072	AQUISHA K SANGMA
3.	230912219052	REDENLA LAMA
4.	230915224901	SAYAK SAHA
5.	230915225937	KELVIN MOCHARY
6.	230914224257	ANEESHA CELINA MATHEW

## ZOOLOGY Hons. CHRISTIAN Candidate

Sl. No.	Application No.	Name of the candidates
1.	230913221447	MANJARI SHERPA
2.	230904204357	ANWESA DASGUPTA
3.	230914223266	SUSMITA MONDAL
4.	230915226151	JEMA KISKU
5.	230902202408	ADITI SANGMA
6.	230912219439	H LALNUNFELI
7.	230905206355	ABHISHEK SINGH
8.	230902200788	CHANCHINMAWI PAKHUONGTE